 MR16-7W
W
Goldyear Industrial Limited
1F, No. 10, Bai 7th St, QiduDist, Keelung City, Taiwan (20649)
Tel: +886-2-24517468
Diameter 50mm
Length 58mm

680lm
Available beam angle 24°/45°/60°
LED brand CREE
Main materials
Aluminum, Conductive Plastic and
Thermal Painting
Specification Sheet
 MR16-7W
W
Goldyear Industrial Limited
1F, No. 10, Bai 7th St, QiduDist, Keelung City, Taiwan (20649)
Tel: +886-2-24517468
Product Code
Product Code Watt Angle Lumens Color/CRI Input
GYMR16RL7WD-24D27K 7W 24° 630lm 2700K / CRI > 92 AC 230-240V
GYMR16RL7WD-24D30K 7W 24° 650lm 3000K / CRI > 82 AC 230-240V
GYMR16RL7WD-24D40K 7W 24° 680lm 4000K / CRI > 82 AC 230-240V
GYMR16RL7WD-45D27K 7W 45° 630lm 2700K / CRI > 92 AC 230-240V
GYMR16RL7WD-45D30K 7W 45° 650lm 3000K / CRI > 82 AC 230-240V
GYMR16RL7WD-45D30K 7W 45° 680lm 4000K / CRI > 82 AC 230-240V
GYMR16RL7WD-60D27K 7W 60° 630lm 2700K / CRI > 92 AC 230-240V
GYMR16RL7WD-60D30K 7W 60° 650lm 3000K / CRI > 82 AC 230-240V
GYMR16RL7WD-60D30K 7W 60° 680lm 4000K / CRI > 82 AC 230-240V
50mm
58mm
36mm